$1,000

$8,500

$5,000

$2,000

$4,000

$4,000

$5,000

$1,000

$7,000

$4,000

$4,000

$500

Al Nelson Friendship Center

Berkshire Food Project

Berkshire Immigrant Center

Advancing Justice Committee of the FCCW

W.E.B DuBois Center for Freedom and Democracy, capital campaign

Elizabeth Freeman Center

Habitat for Humanity

Jewish Family Service of Western Massachusetts

Louison House

Multicultural Bridge

NAACP

Pakistan Flood survivors
(through the UCC International Disaster fund)



