\$1,000	Al Nelson Friendship Center
\$8,500	Berkshire Food Project
\$5,000	Berkshire Immigrant Center
\$2,000	Advancing Justice Committee of the FCCW
\$4,000	W.E.B DuBois Center for Freedom and Democracy, capital campaign
\$4,000	Elizabeth Freeman Center
\$5,000	Habitat for Humanity
¢1 000	Lawish Family Coming of Western Massachusetts
\$1,000	Jewish Family Service of Western Massachusetts
\$7,000	Louison House
77,000	
\$4,000	Multicultural Bridge
. ,	
\$4,000	NAACP
\$500	Pakistan Flood survivors
	(through the UCC International Disaster fund)